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Ref

Name

SMT. SARMISTHA
BHOWMIK ROY

SRI SUBHRANSHU ROY

SRI.SAIKAT
CHAKRAVORTY

SMT. SHREYA GHOSH
DAS

SMT. RITA MITRA

SRI ARIJIT MAULIK

SMT. CHANDRANI
PODDAR

SMT. DEEPA SAHA

Miss. SUJATA BISWAS

SMT. NUPUR SENGUPTA

SRI ANUPAM MALLICK

DR Nil-ADRI SANKAR

BANERJEE

SRI SHOM NATH

SADHUKHAN

SRI TARUN
BHATTACHARYA

PUBLIC SCHOOL
o
o

VnderyugaCffatÆ MemoriaCSociety
Vill.: Chandua, Near Kalyani-Barrackpore Expressway, P S. Bizpur,

P O. Kanchrapara, Dist.- 24 Pgs.(N), Pin- 743145.

Date

articulars of Members of Revised School Managing Committee

Telephone No.

rather's/Spouse's Name

SRI SUBHRANSHU
ROY

SRI MUKUL ROY

SRI.BASUDEV
CHAKRAVORTY

SRI RATNADIP DAS

SRI RAJA MITRA

SRI SAMIR KUMAR
MAULIK

SRI BISWAJIT
PODDAR

SRI SOURAV
MONDAL

NARAYAN CH.
BISWAS

SRI DEBAPRASAD
SENGUPTA

SRI NIRANJAN
MALLICK

LATE SANAT KR
BANERJEE

LATE DHIRENDRA
NATH SADHUKHAN

LATE DEB KR
BHATTACHARYA

Designation in

SMC

CHAIRMAN

Manager

MEMBER

SECRETARY

TEACHER
MEMBER

TEACHER
MEMBER

pARENT

MEMBER

pARENT
MEMBER

LOCAL
TEACHER
MEMBER

LOCAL
TEACHER
MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

Occupation with address

BUSINESS

BUSINESS

PRINCIPAL, GYANJYOTI
PUBLIC SCHOOL

TEACHER, GYANJYOTI
PUBLIC SCHOOL

TEACHER, GYANJYOTI
PUBLIC SCHOOL

PARENT OF RIYAAN
MAULIK

PARENT OF

SAMADRITA PODDAR

TEACHER,
VIDYASAGAR B.ED.

COLLEGE

TEACHER, RAMPRASAD
VIDYAPITH PRIMARY
SCHOOL

SOCIETY MEMBER

SOCIETY MEMBER

EX-TEACHER

ADVOCATE (NOTARY,
GOVT. OF INDIA)

ADVOCATE (INCOME
TAX)

Residential Address

53, GHATAK ROAD,

KANCHRAPARA, BIZPUR,

24-PGS N 743145.

53, GHATAK ROAD,

KANCHRAPARA, BIZPUR,

24-PGS N 743145.

B-2/368(B), WARD 08,

KALYANI, NADIA, 741235.

NEAR UNITY MALANCHA,

MAI-ANCHA, 24 PGS (N) -

743135.

BADHA GHAT, HALISAHAR

PIN -743134

54/A, NAKARI MONDAL

ROAD, 
BIZPUR,
743145.

184/17, 
ROAD, 
BIZPUR,
743145.

KANCHRAPARA,
24-PGS(N)

BASANTA BABU
KANCHRAPARA,

24-PGS(N)

SODEPUR, NATAGARH,
RAMKRISHNA PALLY,
KOLKATA-113.

HALISAHAR KABIRAJ
PARA, HAZINAGAR, 24-

PGS N), 743135.

88/1 , GHATAK ROAD,

KANCHRAPARA, 24-

PGS(N), 743145

561B, GHATAK ROAD,

KANCHRAPARA, 24-

PGS(N) 743145.

B-9, KALYANI, NADIA
741235.

OLD 34, NEW 28, K.G.R.

Office

033

25853322

033

25859391

9073112222

9073112222

9073112222

9051508866

9836760637

9732617979

9332834866

033

25854518

9874359095

9477144709

PATH, KANCHRAPARA, 24- 9883125148

PGS(N) 743145.

6/2546, MYMANSINGHA

PALLY, NARAYANPU
9836374993

KANKINARA, 24-PGS(N)

Resi.

98749721

47

90513770

68

93390032

27

94703612

35

70035941

04

87774775

65

62892721

57

78903327

15

82408793
49

90519892

32

98743590

95

70037623

26

79806182

24

98363749

93

743126.

Contact No. 033-25851666 / 9073112222
e-mail: gpskanchrapara@gmail.com

CYANJY SCHOOL

KANCHRAPARA, 24 PARGANAS 
(N)


