



GYANJYOTI PUBLIC SCHOOL

Under Jugal Nath Memorial Society

Vill.: Chandua, Near Kalyani-Barrackpore Expressway, P. S. Bizpur, P. O. Kanchrapara, Dist.- 24 Pgs.(N), Pin- 743145.

Ref	Date

Particulars of Members of Revised School Managing Committee

		Dodanskin in			Telephone No.	
Name Father's/Spouse's Name	Father's/Spouse's Name	Designation in SMC	Occupation with address	Residential Address	Office	Resi.
SMT. SARMISTHA BHOWMIK ROY	SRI SUBHRANSHU ROY	CHAIRMAN	BUSINESS	53, GHATAK ROAD, KANCHRAPARA, BIZPUR, 24-PGS(N) 743145.	033 25853322	98749721 47
SRI SUBHRANSHU ROY	SRI MUKUL ROY	Manager	BUSINESS	53, GHATAK ROAD, KANCHRAPARA, BIZPUR, 24-PGS(N) 743145.	033 25859391	90513770 68
SRI.SAIKAT CHAKRAVORTY	SRI.BASUDEV CHAKRAVORTY	MEMBER SECRETARY	PRINCIPAL, GYANJYOTI PUBLIC SCHOOL	B-2/368(B), WARD – 08, KALYANI, NADIA, 741235.	9073112222	93390032 27
SMT. SHREYA GHOSH	SRI RATNADIP DAS	TEACHER MEMBER	TEACHER, GYANJYOTI PUBLIC SCHOOL	NEAR UNITY MALANCHA, MALANCHA, 24 PGS (N) – 743135.	9073112222	94703612 35
SMT. RITA MITRA	SRI RAJA MITRA	TEACHER MEMBER	TEACHER, GYANJYOTI PUBLIC SCHOOL	BADHA GHAT, HALISAHAR PIN -743134	9073112222	70035941 04
SRI ARIJIT MAULIK	SRI SAMIR KUMAR MAULIK	PARENT MEMBER	PARENT OF RIYAAN MAULIK	54/A, NAKARI MONDAL ROAD, KANCHRAPARA, BIZPUR, 24-PGS(N) 743145.	9051508866	87774775 65
SMT. CHANDRANI PODDAR	SRI BISWAJIT PODDAR	PARENT MEMBER	PARENT OF SAMADRITA PODDAR	184/17, BASANTA BABU ROAD, KANCHRAPARA, BIZPUR, 24-PGS(N) 743145.	9836760637	62892721 57
SMT. DEEPA SAHA	SRI SOURAV MONDAL	LOCAL TEACHER MEMBER	TEACHER, VIDYASAGAR B.ED. COLLEGE	SODEPUR, NATAGARH, RAMKRISHNA PALLY, KOLKATA – 113.	9732617979	78903327 15
MISS. SUJATA BISWAS	NARAYAN CH. BISWAS	LOCAL TEACHER MEMBER	TEACHER, RAMPRASAD VIDYAPITH PRIMARY SCHOOL	HALISAHAR KABIRAJ PARA, HAZINAGAR, 24- PGS (N), 743135.	9332834866	82408793 49
SMT. NUPUR SENGUPTA	SRI DEBAPRASAD SENGUPTA	MEMBER	SOCIETY MEMBER	88/1, GHATAK ROAD, KANCHRAPARA, 24- PGS(N), 743145	033 25854518	90519892 32
SRI ANUPAM MALLICK	SRI NIRANJAN MALLICK	MEMBER	SOCIETY MEMBER	56/B, GHATAK ROAD, KANCHRAPARA, 24- PGS(N) 743145.	9874359095	98743590 95
DR NILADRI SANKAR	2444T 1/D	MEMBER	EX-TEACHER	B-9, KALYANI, NADIA 741235.	9477144709	70037623 26
BANERJEE SRI SHOM NATH SADHUKHAN		MEMBER	ADVOCATE (NOTARY, GOVT. OF INDIA)	OLD 34, NEW 28, K.G.R. PATH, KANCHRAPARA, 24- PGS(N) 743145.	9883125148	79806182 24
SRI TARUN BHATTACHARYA	LATE DEB KR BHATTACHARYA	MEMBER	ADVOCATE (INCOME TAX)	6/2546, MYMANSINGHA PALLY, NARAYANPUR, KANKINARA, 24-PGS(N) 743126.	0836374993	98363749 93



Contact No. 033-25851666 / 9073112222 e-mail: gpskanchrapara@gmail.com

GYANJYOTI PUBLIC SCHOOL KANCHRAPARA, 24 PARGANAS (N)

Telephone No.